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Matthew P. Allen 
840 W Long Lake Rd, Ste 150 

Troy, MI 48098 

(248) 267-3290 

allen@millercanfield.com 

Hourly Rate: $400 

 

Tracy L. Allen  

44 First St 

Mt. Clemens, MI 48043 

(586) 979-6500 

tallen@mediate.com 

Hourly Rate: $425 

 

Kristin Arnett 

316 Taylor St 

Grand Ledge, MI 48837 

(517) 505-2323 

kris@newburglaw.com 

Hourly Rate: $150 

 

Randolph Barker 

900 Victors Way, Ste 300 

Ann Arbor, MI 48108 

(734) 668-4100 

rbarker@berrymoorman.com 

Hourly Rate: $250 

 

Joseph C. Basta  

2243 Twin Islands Court 

Ann Arbor, MI 48108 

(313) 378-8625 

joe@bastaresolutions.com 

Hourly Rate: $295 

 

Andrew L. Bemish 

409 Plymouth Rd, Ste 201 

Plymouth, MI 48170 

(734) 459-7990 

albemishpc@yahoo.com 

Hourly Rate: $190 

 

Nia Bonds 

333 W Fort St, Ste 1500 

Detroit, MI 48226 

(202) 656-5534 

nia@thebondsagency.com  

Hourly Rate: $250 

 

 

 

Jose Brown 

503 S Saginaw St 

Flint, MI 48502 

(810) 232-3141 

jbrown@ccglawyers.com 

Hourly Rate: $300 

 

John Callahan 

865 Grace St 

Northville, MI 48167 

(586) 212-6261 

johncallahan865@gmail.com  

Hourly Rate: $300 

 

Bryan W. Davis, Jr.  

16239 Lexington 

Redford, MI 48240 

(313) 445-3929 
davisb93@outlook.com 

Hourly Rate: $180 

 

Susan Davis 

900 Victors Way, Ste 300 

Ann Arbor, MI 48108 

(734) 972-5161 

sadavisplc@gmail.com 

Hourly Rate: $200 

 

Peter L. Dunlap  

124 W Allegan St, Ste 1000 

Lansing, MI 48933 

(517) 482-6213 

pdunlap65@gmail.com 

Hourly Rate: $325 

 

Pamela Enslen 

401 E Michigan Ave, Ste 200 

Kalamazoo, MI 49007 

(269) 276-2112 

penslen@wnj.com 

Hourly Rate: $350 

 

Gene J. Esshaki  

300 River Place, Ste 3000 

Detroit, MI 48207 

(313) 566-2500 

gjesshaki@anqey.com 

Hourly Rate: $400 

 

 

 

Joseph L. Flack, Jr.  

2678 Knightsbridge Circle 

Ann Arbor, MI 48105 

(734) 761-7011 

jflack@wccnet.org 

Hourly Rate: $100-200 

 

Joseph Furton, Jr.  

6 Parklane Blvd, Ste 130 

Dearborn, MI 48126 

(313) 586-8869 

jfurton@furtoncamps.com 

Hourly Rate: $350 

 

Byron P. Gallagher, Jr.  

6025 N Hagadorn Rd 

Lansing, MI 48823 

(517) 853-1515 
bpg@thegallagherlawfirm.com 

Hourly Rate: $250 

 

Levi Gardner III   

8900 E. Jefferson, Ste 419 

Detroit, MI 48214 

(313) 822-7182 
nationalorgforadr@earthlink.net 

Hourly Rate: $250 

 

Richard Genesco 

39111 W Six Mile Rd 

Livonia, MI 48152 

(248) 770-3303 

richg551@gmail.com 

Hourly Rate: $200 

 

Wallace Glendening 

110 Kenwood Road 
Grosse Pointe Farms, MI 48236 

(313) 727-5426 

whg@comcast.net 

Hourly Rate: $300 

 

Patricia Grant 

30232 Pennington Ct 

Novi, MI 48377 

(248) 757-0425 

pgpreferred@aol.com 

Hourly Rate: $300 
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Alex Green IV 

26711 Southfield Rd, Ste 101 

Lathrup Village, MI 48076 

(248) 250-1296 

greenal2@udmercy.edu 

Hourly Rate: $175 

 

Ratib Habbal 

42807 Ford Rd #108 

Canton, MI 48187 

(248) 390-5910 

ratib@ratib.com 

Hourly Rate: $90 

 

Jennifer M. Harvey 

2531 Jackson Ave #104 

Ann Arbor, MI 48103 

(313) 516-5225 
jharvey@harveylegalgroup.com  
Hourly Rate: $250 

 

Keana L. Hayden 

PO Box 6386 

Plymouth, MI 48170 

(734) 744-7908 

haydenke@protonmail.com 

Hourly Rate: $140 

 

Brenda Irish Heintzelman 

PO Box 121 

Williamsburg, MI 49690 

(231) 929-4737 

missmensa@gmail.com  

Hourly Rate: $200 

 

Alan Himelhoch 

G-9460 S Saginaw St, Ste A 

Grand Blanc, MI 48439 

(810) 579-3600 

afh@winegarden-law.com 

Hourly Rate: $250 
 

Dale Ann Iverson  

PO Box 150156 

Grand Rapids, MI 49515 

(616) 988-9623 
daleiverson@justmediation.com 

Hourly Rate: $230 

 

 

 

Jeannine Julien 

7213 Pounds Court 

Howell, MI 48855 

(313) 801-0323 

j9julien@gmail.com 

Hourly Rate: $175 

 

Jeffrey F. Klein 

580 Forest Ave, Ste 6C 

Plymouth, MI 48170 

(734) 748-2777 

jklein@kleinlegal.org 

Hourly Rate: $250 

 

Matthew E. Krichbaum  

302 E Liberty 

Ann Arbor, MI 48104 

(734) 996-5600 

matthew@srkllp.com 

Hourly Rate: $250 

 

Jerold D. E. Lax  

24 Frank Lloyd Wright Dr 

Ann Arbor, MI 48105 

(734) 821-1046 

jlax@psedlaw.com 

Hourly Rate: $300 

 

David M. Lick 

313 S Washington Square 

Lansing, MI 48933 

(517) 371-8294 

dlick@fosterswift.com 

Hourly Rate: $325 

 

Veronique Liem  

213 S Ashley, Ste 400 

Ann Arbor, MI 48104 

(734) 913-5517 

vliem@shrr.com 

Hourly Rate: $200 

 

Robert A. Lusk 

409 E Jefferson, 5th Floor 

Detroit, MI 48226 

(248) 988-5662 

rlusk@luskalbertson.com 

Hourly Rate: $300 

 

 

 

Paula K. Manis  

2400 Lake Lansing Rd, Ste E 

Lansing, MI 48912 

(517) 485-0400 

pkmanis@loomislaw.com 

Hourly Rate: $295 

 

Angie I. Martell 

117 N First St, Ste 111 

Ann Arbor, MI 48104 

(734) 369-2331 

angie@iglesiamartell.com  

Hourly Rate: $175 

 

Andrew Mayoras 
1301 W Long Lake Rd, Ste 340 
Troy, MI 48098 

(248) 641-7070 

awmayoras@brmmlaw.com 

Hourly Rate: $250 

 

Stephanie L. Myers 

PO Box 774 

Brighton, MI 48116 

(734) 634-3452 
help@myerslawmediation.com 
Hourly Rate: $75 

 

Patricia M. Nemeth  

200 Talon Centre Dr, Ste 200 

Detroit, MI 48207 

(313) 567-5921 

pnemeth@nemethlawpc.com 

Hourly Rate: $375 

 

Aaron Ogletree 

19700 Hull St 

Detroit, MI 48203 

(586) 447-2244 

ogletreeaaron@aol.com 

Hourly Rate: $140 

 

M. Lisa Pinkos-Howle 

6270 Tripp Rd 

Holly, MI 48442 

(313) 410-1231 

MLPHowle@gmail.com 

Hourly Rate: $200 
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Dennis Powers 

2254 E Highland Rd 

Highland, MI 48356 

(248) 826-8383 

dennis@powersdlaw.com 

Hourly Rate: $300 

 

Brad Rayle  

450 W Fourth Street 

Royal Oak, MI 48067 

(248) 723-0307 

bar@h2law.com 

Hourly Rate: $240 

 

Kevin Roragen 

124 W Allegan St #700 

Lansing, MI 48933 

(517) 482-2400 

kjroragen@loomislaw.com 

Hourly Rate: $260 

 

Phillip A. Schaedler 

201 W Maumee St 

Adrian, MI 49221 

(517) 263-2832 

adratty@comast.net  

Hourly Rate: $200 

 

Keith Schroeder 

410 S. Jackson St 

Jackson, MI 49201 

(517) 787-2620 ext 3 
kschroeder@bestlawpractice.com 

Hourly Rate: $150 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steven Schwartz 
26555 Evergreen Rd, Ste 1240  
Southfield, MI 48076 

(313) 965-8919 

steven@shslawyers.com 

Hourly Rate: $265 

 

Edmund Sikorski 

1133 Joyce Lane 

Ann Arbor, MI 48103 

(734) 845-4109 

edsikorski3@gmail.com 

Hourly Rate: $250 

 

Sheldon J. Stark  

2531 Jackson Ave, Ste 102 

Ann Arbor, MI 48103 

(734) 417-0287 

shel@starkmediator.com 

Hourly Rate: $320 

 

Scott A. Storey 

313 S Washington Square 

Lansing, MI 48933 

(517) 371-8159 

sstorey@fosterswift.com 

Hourly Rate: $250 

 

Jennifer M. Symanns 

1209 Collegewood St 

Ypsilanti, MI 48197 

(734) 395-5474 

jsymanns.law@gmail.com 

Hourly Rate: $150 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Demetrece Welch 

PO Box 23055 

Dearborn, MI 48213 

(313) 782-3711 
mediator@demetrecetheparalegal.com 

Hourly Rate: $100 

 

Linda Winkler  

625 Second Street 

Ann Arbor, MI 48103 

(734) 476-3651 

wink625@gmail.com 

Hourly Rate: $100 

 

B. Jay Yelton III   

401 E Michigan Ave, Ste 200 

Kalamazoo, MI 49007 

(269) 276-8130 

jyelton@wnj.com  

Hourly Rate: $285 

 

Zena Zumeta  

330 E. Liberty, Ste 3A 

Ann Arbor, MI 48104 

(734) 663-1155 

zzumeta@igc.org 

Hourly Rate: $250 
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